
 

RESPOSABLE®

PRODUCT
The resposable scissor concept provides a fresh blade 
with each operation, whilst retaining ergonomics and cost 
effectiveness through a reusable handle.

Logi™Cut

Resposable® Laparoscopic Scissor Inserts

3mm and 5mm



For further details about Logi™Cut please contact:
sales@surginno.co.uk
+44(0)113 230 7597
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Features

Easy to assemble ball and socket connection Available in 5mm or 3mm options

Perfect complement to the YelloPort+plusTM 
Resposable® port access system

Resposable® Product - Reusable handles and 
Single-use Scissor Inserts

Single-use

Reusable YelloPort+plusTM
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Product Name Product Code Working Length

3m
m

LogiCutTM Scissor Insert 120-7301
120-7300

240mm
320mm

5m
m

LogiCutTM Scissor Insert
120-7001
120-7000
120-7004

240mm
320mm
450mm

LogiCutTM Mini Scissor Insert
120-7501
120-7500
120-7502

240mm
320mm
450mm
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m
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m
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Pistol Grip Handle 101-43000 N/A

Pistol Grip with Ratchet 101-44000 N/A

Product Codes

Distributed in Switzerland by :

Balmer Medical SA
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